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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 11/18/18
at Prairie Arena, Eugene, OR

                                                                               
                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.548 $240.00         Olivia Train on Desperado                     

   3rd 16.715 $120.00         Patsy Hayes on Watch Me Fly                   
   4th 16.818 $ 60.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           
   5th 16.820                 Kit Thompson on Frosty Fred                   
   6th 16.855                 Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             

                               2D Placings                                  

   5th 17.320                 Jim Leach on Diesel                           

   7th 17.359                 Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon            

                               3D Placings                                  

   3rd 17.584 $ 98.00         Vicki Jacobson on Spin Tu Lena                

   6th 17.708                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                

  14th 17.855                 Vicki Jacobson on Sissy                       
  15th 17.857                 Paisley Grant on Charlie                      
  16th 18.016                 Tammie West on Buster                         

                               4D Placings                                  

   2nd 16.645 $180.00         Terri Leach on Tiza Biankus                   

   7th 16.960                 Charisa Lockman on Mobilin Ta Fame            
   8th 16.969                 Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

   1st 17.160 $221.00         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             
   2nd 17.300 $138.00         Lizzie Pew on BKO Tiny Sunfrost               
Tie    17.300 $138.00         Brooke Alsup on Chickadee Hayday              
   4th 17.301 $ 55.00         Izzy Murray on Judges Silver Bullet           

   6th 17.323                 Sheela Deskins on Kit                         

   8th 17.365                 Taylor Jobe on Cutter                         
   9th 17.440                 Cailyn Wilber on Randy                        
  10th 17.459                 Tom Delker on Windy                           

   1st 17.549 $195.00         MacKensie Hazelton on Madonna                 
   2nd 17.573 $147.00         Tracey Train on Easy Jettin Rocket "Jetta"    

   4th 17.618 $ 49.00         Ashley Mortensen on Hondo                     
   5th 17.685                 Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

   7th 17.724                 Keeten Bowers on GB Swisso Wood               
   8th 17.774                 Breanna Jones on Sparky                       
   9th 17.776                 Kym Van Bergen on WD Cash Check               
  10th 17.777                 Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood              
  11th 17.789                 Jennifer Jenkinson on Bogies Second Chance    
  12th 17.815                 Tessa Plagman on Ruby Tuesday                 
  13th 17.827                 McKinzie Kimpton on Skip the Gray             

  17th 18.307                 Carissa Bottensek on Sister Toni Chex         
  18th 18.367                 Karen Richter on Im Solid Money "Money"       

   1st 18.619 $176.00         Beth Harrison on Zevi Goin Off ta Fame        
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   3rd 18.991 $ 88.00         Jennifer McMahon on Hot French Guy            

   8th 19.711                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

N/T    916.789                Sally Johnston on Bogies Special Lady         

N/T    917.092                Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

N/T    917.324                Sara Marcus on Tuck N Cash                    

N/T    917.368                Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

N/T    917.692                Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner                
N/T    917.744                Garland Burdock on Chiefly                    

                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.548 $111.00         Olivia Train on Desperado                     

   3rd 16.818 $ 62.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

                               2D Placings                                  

   7th 17.324                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                
   8th 17.437                 Paisley Grant on Charlie                      

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.671 $ 85.00         Vicki Jacobson on Sissy                       

   2nd 18.914 $132.00         Ashley Schmitt on Cruiser                     

   4th 19.012 $ 44.00         Betsy Snyder on Attitudes Everythin           
   5th 19.205                 Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"  
   6th 19.248                 Tammy Prater on Buthol                        
   7th 19.548                 Linda Oldham Barron on Lacy                   

   9th 19.780                 Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby                
N/T    916.757                Michaela West on Badger                       

N/T    917.065                Joelle Mattox on Magic Master Bug             

N/T    917.234                Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     

N/T    917.367                Emma Fairbairn on Smoken Cat Olena            

N/T    917.680                Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          

N/T    917.910                Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    
N/T    917.918                Kennedy Marshall on Smart Like Madera         
N/T    918.046                Shania Schueller on Holy Player               
N/T    919.472                Ashley Meyer on King Mis Rebel                
N/T    931.307                Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost             

   2nd 16.645 $ 85.00         Terri Leach on Tiza Biankus                   

   4th 16.826                 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             
   5th 16.883                 Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     
   6th 16.960                 Charisa Lockman on Mobilin Ta Fame            
   7th 16.969                 Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

   1st 17.120 $100.00         Michaela West on Badger                       
   2nd 17.128 $ 77.00         Ashley Mortensen on Hondo                     
   3rd 17.225 $ 56.00         Tracey Train on Easy Jettin Rocket "Jetta"    
   4th 17.270                 Tessa Plagman on Ruby Tuesday                 
   5th 17.281                 Keeten Bowers on GB Swisso Wood               
   6th 17.301                 Izzy Murray on Judges Silver Bullet           

   9th 17.472                 MacKensie Hazelton on Madonna                 



Sheet1

Page 3

   3rd 17.700 $ 48.00         Tammie West on Buster                         

                               4D Placings                                  

   3rd 19.097 $ 41.00         Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

   7th 28.872                 Patsy Hayes on Watch Me Fly                   
N/T    916.789                Sally Johnston on Bogies Special Lady         

N/T    917.742                Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner                

N/T    918.276                Garland Burdock on Chiefly                    

                                                                               

   2nd 17.685 $ 65.00         Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

   4th 17.776                 Kym Van Bergen on WD Cash Check               
   5th 17.789                 Jennifer Jenkinson on Bogies Second Chance    
   6th 17.811                 Taylor Jobe on Cutter                         
   7th 18.094                 Shania Schueller on Holy Player               
   8th 18.214                 Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood              
   9th 18.472                 Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"  

   1st 18.619 $ 74.00         Beth Harrison on Zevi Goin Off ta Fame        
   2nd 19.012 $ 57.00         Betsy Snyder on Attitudes Everythin           

   4th 19.248                 Tammy Prater on Buthol                        
   5th 19.355                 Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby                
   6th 19.548                 Linda Oldham Barron on Lacy                   

N/T    917.363                Tom Delker on Windy                           
N/T    917.680                Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          

N/T    917.910                Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

N/T    918.369                Karen Richter on Im Solid Money "Money"       
N/T    918.462                Ashley Meyer on King Mis Rebel                
N/T    922.275                Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost             
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